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General Information

Name of the Company : PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 500322, PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip code

500322

Corporate identity number

L26940AP1955PLC000546

Address of registered office of company

C1, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BOMMALASATRAM, NANDYAL, KURNOOL
DISTRICT, A.P. 518502

Permanent account number of entity

AABCP2298M

Name of the scrip

PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of Yes
shares or securities

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 500322, PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public
Total Shares held by public
Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 16018139
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 500322, PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shareholders

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@O |an () av)

(\%)

(VD)

(VID)

Ixy=

VI Viinavy*100

(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) | Indian

() Individuals or Hindu 11

undivided family 8352895

8352395

52.15

52.15

8302456 (99.4

(b) Central government or
State government(s)

(c) | Bodies corporate

@ Financial institutions or
banks

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other

© (specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1) | 11 8352895

8352395

52.15

52.15

8302456 [ 99.4

(2) | Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(@)

(b) | Bodies corporate

(¢) | Institutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other

© (specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=(A) |11

1)+(A)2)

8352895

8352395

52.15

52.15

8302456 (99.4

(B) | Public Shareholding

(1) | Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI 4 1150

600

0.01

0.01

Financial institutions or

(b) banks

Central government or
State government(s)

©)

(d) | Venture capital funds
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(e)

Insurance companies

PANYAM SHP 30.06.2015 (M).html

58110

57260

0.36

0.36

®

Foreign institutional
investors

4269057

4269057

26.65

26.65

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

()

Description
(specify) of
pecty Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

4328317

4326917

27.02

27.02

@

Non-Institutions

(@)

Bodies corporate

113

170208

88478

1.06

1.06

(d)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

6915

1255388

652418

7.84

7.84

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

1806162

1575312

11.28

11.28

()

Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
(specify) of
pecty Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

93378

93068

0.58

0.58

Non-
Institutions | Clearing

Shareholders | Members
2

11791

11791

0.07

0.07

Total Others

25

105169

104859

0.66

0.66

Sub-total (B) (2)

7074

3336927

2421067

20.83

20.83

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)D)+(B)(2)

7086

7665244

6747984

47.85

47.85

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7097

16018139

15100379

100

100

8302456

51.83

©

Shares held by custodians and against whic

h depository receipts have been issued

@

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

7097

16018139

15100379

100

100

8302456

51.83
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

PANYAM SHP 30.06.2015 (M).html

category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 500322, PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detai!s.of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Warrants Convertible [shares
As a held as a securities [assuming
as full
Number Asa percentage Number percentage Number of |percentage |conversion
percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
Name of the |of the As a of convertible | of total of
of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers o
shareholder |shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of [warrants
total (A) + |shares B)+ (©) of .
held held held convertible |and
B)+ (©) of clause warrants - .
() of the securities |convertible
same class of same securities)
class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@ | an am  |av) V) (VD~ (@) (VID [(VII) | (aX) X) (X1) (X1n)
(V)/(11)*100
SPY
1 REDDY 1423752 |8.89 1423752 100 8.89 8.89
S
2 |SREEDHAR [1615741|10.09 1565802 96.91 9.78 10.09
REDDY
VEMURI
3 |SURESH 1843752 |11.51 1843752 100 11.51 11.51
KUMAR
SAJJALA
4 SUTALA 921901 |5.76 921901 100 5.76 5.76
VEMURI
5 |ARAVINDA |921851 |5.76 921851 100 5.76 5.76
RANI
SANNAPU
6 |PARVATHI |921861 |5.76 921861 100 5.76 5.76
REDDY
SPY
7 REDDY 257652 |[1.61 257652 100 1.61 1.61
S
8 |SREEDHAR |150282 [0.94 150282 100 0.94 0.94
REDDY
SUJALA
9 SATTALA 184373 |1.15 184373 100 1.15 1.15
\%
10 |ARAVINDA 111230 |0.69 111230 100 0.69 0.69
RANI
FRANCIS
11 REDDY 500 0 0 0 0 0
Total 8352895 |52.15 8302456 99.4 51.83 52.15
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(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

PANYAM SHP 30.06.2015 (M).html

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 500322, PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
more than one percentage of the total number of shares

Notes

Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detai!s‘of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ”l‘“otzlnl;.hares derlyi
Shares as percentage held as a securities as (llilc uding uncer %llillg
Number | of total number of Number |percentage |Number of | percentage shares assuming fu
Name of . . conversion of
th of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total " d
he hold shares Total (A) + (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of |securities | numbers of warrali.;lan
shareholder | peid indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible COIIVB.lt"l €
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of | S¢¢"" ies) as a .
class same class percentage of diluted
share capital
@ | dn (I1I) av) V) VD) M) (VID) | (VIID) IX)
Copthal
1 Maurities 1380700 | 8.62 8.62
Investment
2 V Ramnath |502050 |3.13 3.13
Kali Prasad
3 Sunkara 437400 |2.73 2.73
(NRI)
R K Prasad
4 Sunkara 166135 |1.04 1.04
(NRI)
Deutsche
5 |Securities 1950784 |5.75 5.75
Mauritius
Ltd
Eight
Capital
6 India (M) 686751 [4.29 4.29
Ltd
CLSA
Global
7 Markets Pte 680822 |[4.25 4.25
Ltd
Deutsche
g |Securities 150000 |3.75 3.75
Mauritius
Ltd
Total 5374642 |33.56 33.56
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(@) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

PANYAM SHP 30.06.2015 (M).html

Name of the Company : PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 500322, PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company

Notes

Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detal!s.of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ”l‘“ot;lll;.hares derlyi
Shares as percentage held as a securities as (including under gmg
Number | of total number of Number |percentage |Number of | percentage shares assuming ull
Name of R . conversion of
the of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total conve'r.tlble of total warrants and
harehold shares Total (A) + (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of |securities | numbers of tibl
Sharcholder | peid indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible | Sonvertivie
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of securities) as a .
class same class percentage of diluted
share capital
O | dn a1 av) ™) VD M(a) (VID) | (VIID) (IX)
Copthal
1 [Maurities 380700 | 8.62 8.62
Investment
Ltd
Total 1380700 | 8.62 8.62

file:///G:/SHAREHOLDIN G%20PATTERNS/PANYAM %20-%20S%20PATTERN/NEW %20SH %20PAT TERN %2030.06.2015/PAN YAM %20SHP%2030.06.2. ..

7110



8/11/2015

(IIT) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is issued by the

PANYAM SHP 30.06.2015 (M).html

issuer.

Name of the Company : PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 500322, PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on voting pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of shares or securities is issued by Notes
the issuer
No | Category of Shareholders E?gmhlt)se;eolgvmmg Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)
Class X glass (Z?lass Eiogtﬁisvmmg :esrzentage of :esrzentage of
(III+IV+V) (A+B) (A+B+C)
@O | dDn (I1I) avy) | v) | (VID) (VIID)
1 | Scrip code 500322
2 | Type of security ]SESE]?;;
3 | Number of shares per voting rights 16018139
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(a) | Individuals or Hindu undivided family 8352895 8352895 52.15 52.15
(b) | Central government or State government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate
(d) | Financial institutions or banks
(e) | Anyother (specify) ]S)lf:grotligzr(s)f
Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) | 8352895 8352895 52.15 52.15
(2) | Foreign
@) %Vor}-resident individuals or foreign
individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate
(¢) | Institutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
(e) | Anyother (specify) ls)lf::ZLl:)tlig:r(s)f
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2)
Total Shareholding ‘g b rli’:‘(‘x;’rza(':; g;ﬁ&g 8352895 8352895 52.15 52.15
(B) | Public Shareholding
(1) | Institutions
(a) | Mutual funds or UTI 1150 1150 0.01 0.01
(b) | Financial institutions or banks
(c) | Central government or State government(s)
(d) | Venture capital funds
(e) | Insurance companies 58110 58110 0.36 0.36
(f) | Foreign institutional investors 4269057 4269057 26.65 26.65
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(g) | Foreign venture capital investors
(h) | Qualified foreign investor
. Description of
(k) | Anyother (specify) Shareholders
Total Others
Sub Total (B) (1) | 4328317 4328317 27.02 27.02
(2) | Non-Institutions
(a) | Bodies corporate 170208 170208 1.06 1.06
(b) | Individuals
i Individual. Shareholders holding nominal 1255388 1255388 784 784
share capital up to Rs one lakh
i Individual. Shz}reholders holding nominal 1806162 1806162 11.28 11.28
share capital in excess of Rs one lakh
(¢) | Qualified foreign investor
. Description of
(d) | Anyother (specify) Shareholders
Non-Institutions
1 Shareholders 1 NRI 93378 93378 0.58 0.58
Non-Institutions -
2 Shareholders 2 Clearing Members 11791 11791 0.07 0.07
Total Others | 105169 105169 0.66 0.66
Sub-total (B) (2) [ 3336927 3336927 20.83 20.83
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2) | 7665244 7665244 47.85 47.85
TOTAL (A)+(B) | 16018139 16018139 100 100
(C) | Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receips have been issued
(1) | Promoter and promoter group
(2) | Public
Total Shares held bt Custodians (C)
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) [ 16018139 16018139 100 100
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