Date of report

General Information

Name of the Company: PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 500322, PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS, Equity shares							
Quarter ended: 30-6-2015							
(General information [Abstract]						
Name of the company	PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Scrip code	500322						
Corporate identity number	L26940AP1955PLC000546						
Address of registered office of company	C1, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BOMMALASATRAM, NANDYAL, KURNOOL DISTRICT, A.P. 518502						
Permanent account number of entity	AABCP2298M						
Name of the scrip	PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	Yes						
Whether company is SME	No						

30-6-2015

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nai	me of the Company : PANYAM CEMI	ENTS AND MI	NERAL INDUSTRIES LIMIT	ED		
	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of so					
	arter ended: 30-6-2015		22, THIVITAINI CENTERVIEW IN	invente invest, Equity shares		
_	closure of notes on shareholding patt	orn		Notes		
DIS	closure or notes on shareholding path	ei ii		Notes		
Par	tly paid-up shares					
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company				
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup				
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group					
Sha	res held by public					
Tot	al Shares held by public					
Tot	al					
Ou	tstanding convertible securities	•				
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion o the convertible securities		
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup				
	al shares held by promoter or moter group					
Sha	res held by public					
Tot	al Shares held by public					
Tot	al					
Wa	rrants	•				
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants		
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup				
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group					
Sha	res held by public					
Tot	al Shares held by public					
Tot	al					
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	16018139				

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

					AL INDUSTRIES ANYAM CEMEN		PAL INDUS	Fauity char	rec
	rter ended : 30	•	iss of security	. 500522, 1	ANTAWI CEMEN	VIS & WIINEI	CAL INDUS,	Equity shar	<u> </u>
_	closure of notes		ıp shares						Notes
Cato	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s		Shares pl	edged or encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter at	nd Promoter G	roup	ļ			ļ.	
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		11	8352895	8352395	52.15	52.15	8302456	99.4
(b)	Central gover State governn								
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(d)	Financial insti	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder		I			I	I	
		Total Others							
	Sub	Total (A) (1)	11	8352895	8352395	52.15	52.15	8302456	99.4
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub	-Total (A) (2)							
	al Shareholding d Promoter Gr		11	8352895	8352395	52.15	52.15	8302456	99.4
(B)	Public Shareh	olding							
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI	4	1150	600	0.01	0.01		
(b)	Financial insti banks	tutions or							
(c)	Central gover State governn								
(d)	Venture capita	al funds	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

	PANYAM SHP 30.06.2015 (M).html											
(e)	Insurance com	panies	3	58110	57260	0.36	0.36					
(f)	Foreign institution investors	tional	5	4269057	4269057	26.65	26.65					
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	re capital										
(h)	Qualified fore	gn investor										
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder										
		Total Others										
	Sub	Total (B) (1)	12	4328317	4326917	27.02	27.02					
(2)	Non-Institution	ns		I								
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	113	170208	88478	1.06	1.06					
(b)	Individuals											
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to R	al share	6915	1255388	652418	7.84	7.84					
ii	Individual sha holding nomin capital in exce lakh	al share	21	1806162	1575312	11.28	11.28					
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor										
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder										
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	9	93378	93068	0.58	0.58					
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Clearing Members	16	11791	11791	0.07	0.07					
		Total Others	25	105169	104859	0.66	0.66					
	Sul	b-total (B) (2)	7074	3336927	2421067	20.83	20.83					
Tot	al Public Share	holding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	7086	7665244	6747984	47.85	47.85					
TOTAL (A)+(B)			7097	16018139	15100379	100	100	8302456	51.83			
(C) Shares held by custodians an			d against whic	h depositor	y receipts have b	een issued	ı					
(1) Promoter and promoter group												
(2) Public												
Tota	al Shares held b	y Custodians (C)										
G	RAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	7097	16018139	15100379	100	100	8302456	51.83			

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nan	ne of the Comp	pany : PAl	NYAM CEMI	ENTS AND MI	INERAL INDU	STRIES LIM	ITED						
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scr	rip, class of s	ecurity: 5003	22, PANYAM	CEMENTS &	MINERAI	L INDUS, Eq	uity shares				
_	rter ended : 3						_				Notes		
Disc	Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Sr. Details of Shares Engumbered Shares Details of warmants Details of convertible												
Sr. No.		Details of held	f Shares	Encumbered	Share		Details of	warrants	Details of co securities	onvertible			
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)		
1	S P Y REDDY	1423752	8.89	1423752	100	8.89					8.89		
2	S SREEDHAR REDDY	1615741	10.09	1565802	96.91	9.78					10.09		
3	VEMURI SURESH KUMAR	1843752	11.51	1843752	100	11.51					11.51		
4	SAJJALA SUJALA	921901	5.76	921901	100	5.76					5.76		
5	VEMURI ARAVINDA RANI	921851	5.76	921851	100	5.76					5.76		
6	SANNAPU PARVATHI REDDY	921861	5.76	921861	100	5.76					5.76		
7	S P Y REDDY	257652	1.61	257652	100	1.61					1.61		
8	S SREEDHAR REDDY	150282	0.94	150282	100	0.94					0.94		
9	SUJALA SAJJALA	184373	1.15	184373	100	1.15					1.15		
10	V ARAVINDA RANI	111230	0.69	111230	100	0.69					0.69		
11	FRANCIS REDDY	500	0	0	0	0					0		
Tota	ıl	8352895	52.15	8302456	99.4	51.83					52.15		

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	pany : PAN	NYAM CEMENTS AND I	MINERAL I	NDUSTRIES L	IMITED		
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scr	ip, class of security : 500	322, PANY	AM CEMENTS	S & MINERA	L INDUS, Equi	ty shares
Qua	rter ended : 3	0-6-2015						
	losure of note e than one per	Notes						
Sr. No.		onvertible						
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	Copthal Maurities Investment	1380700	8.62					8.62
2	V Ramnath	502050	3.13					3.13
3	Kali Prasad Sunkara (NRI)	437400	2.73					2.73
4	R K Prasad Sunkara (NRI)	166135	1.04					1.04
5	Deutsche Securities Mauritius Ltd	920784	5.75					5.75
6	Eight Capital India (M) Ltd	686751	4.29					4.29
7	CLSA Global Markets Pte Ltd	680822	4.25					4.25
8	Deutsche Securities Mauritius Ltd	600000	3.75					3.75
Tota	ıl	5374642	33.56					33.56

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	Name of the Company: PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED													
Scri	crip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 500322, PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUS, Equity shares													
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015													
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company Notes													
Sr. No.														
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	convertible of total numbers of		a securities number of to securities held convertible convertible securities held convertible converti		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital				
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)						
Copthal Maurities Investment Ltd		1380700	8.62					8.62						
Tota	al	1380700	8.62					8.62						

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is issued by the issuer.

Nan	ne of the Company : PAN	YAM CEMENTS AND	MINERAL I	INDUS'	TRIES I	LIMITED		
Scri	p Code, Name of the scrip	o, class of security: 50	0322, PANY	'AM CI	EMENT	S & MINERAL I	NDUS, Equity shar	res
Qua	rter ended : 30-6-2015							
	closure of notes on voting issuer	pattern of Shareholder	rs, if more t	han one	class o	of shares or secu	rities is issued by	Notes
No	Category of Shareholder	rs	Number of Rights held		<u> </u>		Total Voting I	Rights i.e. (VI)
			Class X	Class Y	Class Z	Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)
1	Scrip code		500322					•
2	Type of security		EQUITY SHARES					
3	Number of shares per vot	ing rights	16018139					
(A)	Shareholding of Promote	er and Promoter Grou	p	•		<u> </u>		
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals or Hindu und	divided family	8352895			8352895	52.15	52.15
(b)	Central government or S	State government(s)						
(c)	Bodies corporate							
(d)	Financial institutions or	banks						
(e)	Anyother (specify)	Description of Shareholders		l		l	- 1	
		Total Others						
		Sub Total (A) (1)	8352895			8352895	52.15	52.15
(2)	Foreign							•
(a)	Non-resident individuals individuals	or foreign						
(b)	Bodies corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Qualified foreign investo	or						
(e)	Anyother (specify)	Description of Shareholders		•	ı			
		Total Others						
		Sub-Total (A) (2)						
	Total Shareholding of Pr Gro	omoter and Promoter up (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	8352895			8352895	52.15	52.15
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI		1150			1150	0.01	0.01
(b)	Financial institutions or	banks						
(c)	Central government or S	State government(s)						
(d)	Venture capital funds							
(e)	Insurance companies		58110			58110	0.36	0.36
(f)	Foreign institutional inv	estors	4269057			4269057	26.65	26.65

		PAINTAINI S	DE 30.	JO.ZU 15	(101).110111			
Foreign venture capital i	investors							
Qualified foreign investo	or							
Anyother (specify)	Anyother (specify) Description of Shareholders					•		
	Total Others							
	Sub Total (B) (1)	4328317			4328317	27.02	27.02	
Non-Institutions								
Bodies corporate		170208			170208	1.06	1.06	
Individuals								
		1255388			1255388	7.84	7.84	
ii Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh					1806162	11.28	11.28	
Qualified foreign investo	r							
Anyother (specify)	Description of Shareholders							
Non-Institutions Shareholders 1	NRI	93378			93378	0.58	0.58	
Non-Institutions Shareholders 2	Clearing Members	11791			11791	0.07	0.07	
	Total Others	105169			105169	0.66	0.66	
	Sub-total (B) (2)	3336927			3336927	20.83	20.83	
Total Public Shareholdi	ng(B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	7665244			7665244	47.85	47.85	
	16018139			16018139	100	100		
Shares held by Custodian	ns and against which D	epository R	eceips	have be	een issued			
Promoter and promoter				_				
Public								
Total Shares I	held bt Custodians (C)							
GRAND	TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	16018139			16018139	100	100	
	Qualified foreign investor Anyother (specify) Non-Institutions Bodies corporate Individuals Individual Shareholders share capital up to Rs on Individual Shareholders share capital in excess of Qualified foreign investor Anyother (specify) Non-Institutions Shareholders 1 Non-Institutions Shareholders 2 Total Public Shareholdi Shares held by Custodian Promoter and promoter Public Total Shares 1	Anyother (specify) Shareholders Total Others Sub Total (B) (1) Non-Institutions Bodies corporate Individuals Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh Qualified foreign investor Anyother (specify) Description of Shareholders Non-Institutions Shareholders 1 Non-Institutions Shareholders 2 Total Others Sub-total (B) (2) Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2) TOTAL (A)+(B) Shares held by Custodians and against which D Promoter and promoter group	Foreign venture capital investors Qualified foreign investor Anyother (specify) Description of Shareholders Total Others Sub Total (B) (1) 4328317 Non-Institutions Bodies corporate	Foreign venture capital investors Qualified foreign investor Description of Shareholders Total Others Sub Total (B) (1) 4328317 Non-Institutions Bodies corporate 170208 Individuals Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh 1255388 Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh Qualified foreign investor Anyother (specify) Description of Shareholders Non-Institutions Shareholders NRI 93378 Non-Institutions Shareholders 1 NRI 93378 Total Others 105169 Sub-total (B) (2) 3336927 Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2) 7665244 TOTAL (A)+(B) 16018139 Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receips Promoter and promoter group Public Total Shares held bt Custodians (C)	Foreign venture capital investors Qualified foreign investors Description of Shareholders Anyother (specify) Description of Shareholders Sub Total (B) (1) 4328317 One-constructions Bodies corporate 170208 Individuals Individual Shareholders bolding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh 1255388 IR06162 Individual Shareholders bolding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh Qualified foreign investor Anyother (specify) Description of Shareholders Non-Institutions Shareholders NRI 93378 Interest Clearing Members 11791 Interest Clearing Members 105169 Interest Clearing Members 105169 Interest Clearing Members 105169 Interest Clearing Members 105169 Interest Clearing Members<	Qualified foreign investor Description of Shareholders Total Others Sub Total (B) (1) 4328317 4328317 Non-Institutions Bodies corporate 170208 170208 170208 Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh 1255388 1255388 1806162 Anyother (specify) Description of Shareholders Non-Institutions Shareholders NRI 93378 93378 Non-Institutions Shareholders 1 NRI 93378 93378 Non-Institutions Shareholders 1 1791 11791 11791 11791 11791 11791 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 105169 <th colspa<="" th=""><th> Proceign venture capital investors </th></th>	<th> Proceign venture capital investors </th>	Proceign venture capital investors